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Fantas, i
g Throw A Flag 2024 Transactions
Thu Jun 27 7:25pm CT
Week 1
*Banister
Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB Owner Mon Jun 17 2:57pm CT
Released Mac Jones JAX QB Owner Mon Jun 17 2:56pm CT
Released Rashaad Penny CAR RB Owner Mon Jun 17 2:56pm CT
Released Latavius Murray BUF RB Owner Mon Jun 17 2:56pm CT
Traded Maulers D1 Mon Jun 10 11:17am CT
Tank Dell WR HOU Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Traded Maulers D1 Thu Apr 11 9:13pm CT
Rnd 3, Pick 5 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN
Rnd 4, Pick 5
Traded Maulers D1 Thu Mar 21 6:06am CT
Rnd 4, Pick 5 Baker Mayfield QB TB
Aberl3
Released Jake Moody SF K Owner Thu May 2 3:31pm CT
Released New York Jets NYJ D/ST Owner Thu May 2 3:31pm CT
Released Cam Akers MIN RB Owner Mon Apr 29 2:27am CT
Off IIR Cam Akers MIN RB Owner Tue Apr 23 5:08am CT
Allen,Saquon,JWaddle,MAndrews, TLaw,DMont
No transactions performed this week.
BadMambaJambasv20.0
Off IIR Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Fri Apr 12 10:10am CT
CMC dance factory
Traded Maulers D1 Sun Jun 16 11:01am CT
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN
Rnd 3, Pick 2 C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Rnd 2, Pick 3
Traded Naj Thu Jun 13 7:31pm CT
Rnd 6, Pick 2 Dontayvion Wicks WR GB
Traded Maulers D1 Thu Jun 13 6:36pm CT
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR Romeo Doubs WR GB
Traded Maulers D1 Mon Jun 10 10:23am CT

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rnd 4, Pick 2

Get out of your momma's basement

No transactions performed this week.

Krusty Threw a Flag

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rnd 2, Pick 11
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Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC RB Owner SatJun 111:13am CT
Released Zay Jones ARI WR Owner SatJun 111:13am CT
Maulers D1
Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR Owner Sat May 25 4:49pm CT
Released Miles Sanders CAR RB Owner Sat May 25 4:49pm CT
Traded CMC dance factory Sun Jun 16 11:01am CT
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
C.J. Stroud QB HOU Rnd 3, Pick 2
Rnd 2, Pick 3
Traded CMC dance factory Thu Jun 13 6:36pm CT
Romeo Doubs WR GB Demarcus Robinson WR LAR
Traded *Banister Mon Jun 10 11:17am CT
Isiah Pacheco RB KC Tank Dell WR HOU
Traded CMC dance factory Mon Jun 10 10:23am CT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rnd 2, Pick 11 Rnd 4, Pick 2
Traded *Banister Thu Apr 11 9:13pm CT
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL Rnd 3, Pick 5
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN
Rnd 4, Pick 5
Traded *Banister Thu Mar 21 6:06am CT
Baker Mayfield QB TB Rnd 4, Pick 5
Traded Young Guns(p3,12) Wed Mar 20 4:14pm CT
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rnd 1, Pick 12 Rnd 2, Pick 3
Motorcitylder
Released Kenny Pickett PHI QB Owner Wed Jun 26 10:34pm CT
Released Taysom Hill NO TE Owner Wed Jun 26 10:34pm CT
Released Robert Woods HOU WR Owner Fri Jun 7 8:11pm CT
Released Jamaal Williams NO RB Owner FriJun 7 8:11pm CT
Off IIR Joe Burrow CIN QB Owner Sun May 5 8:34pm CT
Off IIR Anthony Richardson IND QB Owner Sun May 5 8:34pm CT
Naj
Released Samaje Perine DEN RB Owner Tue Jun 11 6:56pm CT
Traded CMC dance factory Thu Jun 13 7:31pm CT
Dontayvion Wicks WR GB Rnd 6, Pick 2
Whippet Good
Off IIR Kendrick Bourne NE WR Owner Tue May 28 1:56pm CT
Off IIR Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Tue May 28 1:56pm CT
Traded Young Guns(p3,12) Wed May 29 8:46am CT

Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF

D.J. Moore WR CHI
Jordan Love QB GB
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Young Guns(p3,12)

Released Justice Hill
Traded

D.J. Moore WR CHI
Jordan Love QB GB

Traded
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rnd 2, Pick 3

Throw A Flag
BAL RB Owner
Whippet Good
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Maulers D1

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA

Rnd 1, Pick 12
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Sat Apr 6 10:57am CT
Wed May 29 8:46am CT

Wed Mar 20 4:14pm CT
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